Conductive polymer hybrid aluminum electrolytic capacitor     导电聚合物混合铝电解电容器
16
■ Surface Mount Products 表面贴装型产品
■ 105℃ 10000 h Guaranteed Products. 10000 小时保证产品
■ AEC-Q200 Compliant. 符合 AEC-Q200
■ Low ESR, high ripple, high withstand voltage.
 具有低阻抗、高纹波、高耐压特性
■ Providingφ6.3、φ8、φ10 vibration-resistant products (30g) .

L
+20℃
120Hz
+20℃
100KHz
+105℃
100KHz
标准品
Standard
振动品
Vibrator
% mΩ mA rms
16
(20)
1C
● ● 100 6.3 5.8 6.1 16 50 1300 ECV1CHA101MT1AJ6R1V
● ● 150 6.3 5.8 6.1 16 50 1300 ECV1CHA151MT1AJ6R1V
● ● 220 6.3 7.7 8.0 16 30 2000 ECV1CHA221MT1AJ008V
● ● 270 6.3 7.7 8.0 16 30 2000 ECV1CHA271MT1AJ008V
● ● 330 8.0 10.5 10.8 16 25 2300 ECV1CHA331MT2BK10EV
● ● 470 8.0 10.5 10.8 16 25 2300 ECV1CHA471MT2BK10EV
● ● 560 10.0 10.5 10.8 16 18 2500 ECV1CHA561MT2CL10EV
● ● 680 10.0 10.5 10.8 16 18 2500 ECV1CHA681MT2CL10EV
● ● 820 10.0 12.5 12.8 16 16 2800 ECV1CHA821MT2CL12EV
● ● 1500 10.0 16.5 16.8 16 10 5000 ECV1CHA152MT2CL16EV
25
(32)
1E
● 　 33 5.0 5.8 14 80 900 ECV1EHA330MT1MH5R8S
● 　 47 5.0 5.8 14 80 1300 ECV1EHA470MT1MH5R8S
● ● 56 6.3 5.8 6.1 14 50 1300 ECV1EHA560MT1AJ6R1V
● ● 68 6.3 5.8 6.1 14 50 2000 ECV1EHA680MT1AJ6R1V
● ● 82 6.3 7.7 8.0 14 30 2000 ECV1EHA820MT1AJ008V
● ● 100 6.3 7.7 8.0 14 30 2000 ECV1EHA101MT1AJ008V
● ● 150 8.0 10.5 10.8 14 26 2300 ECV1EHA151MT2BK10EV
● ● 220 8.0 10.5 10.8 14 26 2300 ECV1EHA221MT2BK10EV
● ● 270 10.0 10.5 10.8 14 20 2500 ECV1EHA271MT2CL10EV
● ● 330 10.0 10.5 10.8 14 20 2500 ECV1EHA331MT2CL10EV
● ● 470 10.0 12.5 12.8 14 14 2800 ECV1EHA471MT2CL12EV
● ● 560 10.0 12.5 12.8 14 14 2800 ECV1EHA561MT2CL12EV
● ● 680 10.0 16.5 16.8 14 10 3100 ECV1EHA681MT2CL16EV
35
(44)
1V
● 　 22 5.0 5.8 12 100 900 ECV1VHA220MT1MH5R8S
● 　 27 5.0 5.8 12 100 1300 ECV1VHA270MT1MH5R8S
● ● 33 6.3 5.8 6.1 12 60 1300 ECV1VHA330MT1AJ6R1V
● ● 47 6.3 5.8 6.1 12 60 1300 ECV1VHA470MT1AJ6R1V
● ● 56 6.3 7.7 8.0 12 35 2000 ECV1VHA560MT1AJ008V
● ● 68 6.3 7.7 8.0 12 35 2000 ECV1VHA680MT1AJ008V
● ● 100 8.0 10.5 10.8 12 27 2300 ECV1VHA101MT2BK10EV
● ● 150 8.0 10.5 10.8 12 27 2300 ECV1VHA151MT2BK10EV
● ● 220 10.0 10.5 10.8 12 20 2500 ECV1VHA221MT2CL10EV
● ● 270 10.0 10.5 10.8 12 20 2500 ECV1VHA271MT2CL10EV
● ● 330 10.0 12.5 12.8 12 15 2800 ECV1VHA331MT2CL12EV
● ● 470 10.0 16.5 16.8 12 10 3100 ECV1VHA471MT2CL16EV
50
(63)
1H
● 10 5.0 5.8 10 120 750 ECV1HHA100MT1MH5R8S
● ● 22 6.3 5.8 6.1 10 80 1100 ECV1HHA220MT1AJ6R1V
● ● 33 6.3 7.7 8.0 10 40 1600 ECV1HHA330MT1AJ008V
● ● 47 8.0 10.5 10.8 10 30 1800 ECV1HHA470MT2BK10EV
Conductive polymer hybrid aluminum electrolytic capacitor     导电聚合物混合铝电解电容器
19
CDHA SERIES
STANDARD RATINGS

L
+20℃
120Hz
+20℃
100KHz
+105℃
100KHz
标准品
Standard
振动品
Vibrator
% mΩ mA rms
50
(63)
1H
● ● 56 8.0 10.5 10.8 10 30 1800 ECV1HHA560MT2BK10EV
● ● 68 8.0 10.5 10.8 10 30 1800 ECV1HHA680MT2BK10EV
● ● 82 10.0 10.5 10.8 10 28 2000 ECV1HHA820MT2CL10EV
● ● 100 10.0 10.5 10.8 10 120 2000 ECV1HHA101MT2CL10EV
● ● 120 10.0 12.5 12.8 10 24 2200 ECV1HHA121MT2CL12EV
63
(79)
1J
● ● 10 6.3 5.8 6.1 8 120 1000 ECV1JHA100MT1AJ6R1V
● ● 22 6.3 7.7 8.0 8 80 1500 ECV1JHA220MT1AJ008V
● ● 33 8.0 10.5 10.8 8 40 1700 ECV1JHA330MT2BK10EV
● ● 47 8.0 10.5 10.8 8 40 1700 ECV1JHA470MT2BK10EV
● ● 56 10.0 10.5 10.8 8 30 1800 ECV1JHA560MT2CL10EV
● ● 68 10.0 10.5 10.8 8 30 1800 ECV1JHA680MT2CL10EV
● ● 82 10.0 10.5 10.8 8 30 1800 ECV1JHA820MT2CL10EV
● ● 100 10.0 12.5 12.8 8 22 2100 ECV1JHA101MT2CL12EV
80
(100)
1K
● ● 22 8.0 10.5 10.8 8 45 1550 ECV1KHA220MT2BK10EV
● ● 27 8.0 10.5 10.8 8 45 1550 ECV1KHA270MT2BK10EV
● ● 33 10.0 10.5 10.8 8 36 1700 ECV1KHA330MT2CL10EV
● ● 47 10.0 10.5 10.8 8 36 1700 ECV1KHA470MT2CL10EV
● ● 56 10.0 12.5 12.8 8 30 1800 ECV1KHA560MT2CL12EV
100
(125)
2A
● ● 22 8.0 10.5 10.8 8 50 1580 ECV2AHA220MT2BK10EV
● ● 27 10.0 10.5 10.8 8 40 1580 ECV2AHA270MT2CL10EV
● ● 33 10.0 12.5 12.8 8 36 1750 ECV2AHA330MT2CL12EV
 * 料号最后一位可选择 S 或 V, 选择 V 仅针对具有耐振动的产品。